
First day Term 1 -- All students attend 

Whole school Mihi Whakatau 9am 

Waitangi Day - Public Holiday 

Teacher Only Day - Maths Curriculum 

professional development as required by 

MOE 

 

Monday 3rd Feb 

Tuesday 4th Feb 

Thursday 6th Feb 

Friday 7th Feb 

 

 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:50 - 2:50 

U Day - Non uniform fundraising for U Hub 

Whole school Kapa Haka  

and Remutaka assembly 

Pasifika 11:30 - 12:25 

Fergy Sport Afternoon begins 

Lunchtime clubs start this week 

 

Thursday 13th Feb 

Friday 14th Feb 

 

 

Wellington Mathematics Association 

Curriculum Workshops 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:50 - 2:50 

Whole school Kapa Haka 

Pasifika 11:30 - 12:25 

MAC hui @ Ōrongomai 

Fergy Sport Afternoon 

Manawaroa programme starts with Kickstart 

Wednesday 19th Feb 

 

Thursday 20th Feb 

Friday 21st Feb 

 

 

 

Japanese students visiting for the day 

Board of Trustees Meeting 6pm 

Japanese students visiting for the day 

Educational Law Conference  

Immunisation talk for Year 7’s 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:50 - 2:50 

Whole school Kapa Haka  

and Whirinaki Assembly 

Pasifika 11:30 - 12:25 

Fergy Sport Afternoon 

Monday 24th Feb 

 

Wednesday 26th Feb 

Thursday 27th Feb 

 

 

Friday 28th Feb 

Rooms 9 and 10 @ Te Papa 

Rooms 5 and 6 @ Te Papa 

Rooms 1 and 2 @ Te Papa 

WRISA Meeting (Intermediate Sports) 

Class Photos 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:50 - 2:50 

Pā Wars @ TMP 

(Sports Day in Syndicate Colours) 

Monday 3rd March 

Tuesday 4th March 

Wednesday 5th March 

 

Thursday 6th March 

 

Friday 7th March 

Rooms 11 and 12 @ Te Papa  

Rooms 7 and 8 @ Te Papa 

Rooms 3 and 4 @ Te Papa 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:50 - 2:50 

Pā Wars Pp date 

Whole school Kapa Haka  

and Te Awa Kariangi Assembly 

Pasifika 11:30 - 12:25 

Fergy Sport Afternoon 

 

 

 

Monday 10th March 

Tuesday 11th March 

Thursday 13th March 

 

Friday 14th March 

 

WRISA Atheletics @ Newton Park 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:50 - 2:50 

Whole school Kapa Haka  

Pasifika 11:30 - 12:25 

Fergy Sport Afternoon  

 

 

Wednesday 19th March 

Thursday 20th March 

Friday 21st March  

 

Board of Trustees Meeting 6pm 

Teacher / Student / Whānau evening 

Teacher / Student / Whānau evening 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:50 - 2:50 

Moving March Bike ride to Cannon Point 

Whole school Kapa Haka 

Pasifika 11:30 - 12:25 

Fergy Sport Afternoon 

Monday 24th March 

Tuesday 25th March 

Wednesday 26th March 

Thursday 27th March 

Friday 28th March 

 

 

 

WRISA Sevens (Intermediate Sport) 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:50 - 2:50 

Whole school Kapa Haka  

Pasifika 11:30 - 12:25 

Fergy Sport Afternoon 

Wednesday 2nd April 

Thursday 3rd April 

Friday 4th April 

 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:50 - 2:50 

Boostrix & Gardisal Immunisations Yr 8 

Whole school Kapa Haka  

and celebration Assembly 

Pasifika 11:30 - 12:25 

Fergy Sport Afternoon 

 

End of Term 1! 

 

 

 

Thursday 10th April 

 

Friday 11th April 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.uhub.org.nz/

